
 

 
Monday, May 15, 2017         
 

Current River Soccer Program 2017 - Tyke Division       
 

 

Parents, Guardians and Players, 
 

Thank you for registering with the Current River Recreational Soccer Program!  It’s exciting to have so many 
families interested in keeping this long-time running league in the community.  Although coaches have already 
been assigned to teams, many only have one available, so it would be apreciated if others can offer assistance 
during games (limited soccer experience necessary).  Volunteers are crucial to the success of our program; without 
them this league would not exist. 
 

The Program is focused on fun, learning, equal opportunity, fitness, and good sportsmanship; any unsportsmanlike 
behavior will not be tolerated. 
 

The soccer season commences on Monday, May 15, 2017 and ends on Wednesday, June 28, 2017; please see 
below for game times and locations.  Soccerama, including a banquet, is scheduled for Saturday, June 17, 2017 
(Rain or Shine!).  A separate schedule will follow with game times and other specifics. 
 

You will be notified of any game cancellations due to weather by your child’s coach as soon as possible prior to 
games; there will be no “make up” games.   
 

Please note that soccer cleats and shin guards are not mandatory, but are useful in preventing slipping on the 
fields and protecting against balls and feet to the shins.  Please ensure that your child brings their own water bottle 
to every game.  
 

We have also been informed that City’s Parking Authority will be enforcing the following “no parking” by-laws this 
spring and summer: on the grass in the parks, within 1.5 m of a driveway, within 9 m of an intersection, within 3 m 
of a fire hydrant, in no parking zones, in bike lanes, and on the boulevard. 
 

Tyke Game Schedule 

ALL GAMES FROM 5:30 to 6:30 pm 

Date Tyke #1 Tyke #2 

Monday, May 15, 2017 Forest Green vs. Silver Yellow vs. Blue 

Wednesday May 17, 2017 Silver vs. Yellow Blue vs. Forest Green 

Monday, May 22, 2017 Victoria Day - NO SOCCER 

Wednesday, May 24, 2017 Blue vs. Forest Green Silver vs. Yellow 

Monday, May 29, 2017 Silver vs. Blue Forest Green vs. Yellow 

Wednesday, May 31, 2017 Forest Green vs. Silver Yellow vs. Blue 

Monday, June 5, 2017 Silver vs. Yellow Blue vs. Forest Green 

Wednesday, June 7, 2017 Forest Green vs. Yellow Silver vs. Blue 

Monday, June 12, 2017 Yellow vs. Blue Forest Green vs. Silver 

Wednesday, June 14, 2017 Blue vs. Forest Green Silver vs. Yellow 

Saturday, June 17, 2017 Soccerama and Banquet (Separate schedule to come) 

Monday, June 19, 2017 Silver vs. Blue Forest Green vs. Yellow 

Wednesday, June 21, 2017 Forest Green vs. Silver Yellow vs. Blue 

Monday, June 26, 2017 Silver vs. Yellow Blue vs. Forest Green 

Wednesday, June 28, 2017 Blue vs. Forest Green Silver vs. Yellow 



 

 
 

 
 

 


